

## **CUSTOMER COPY**



**ORDER** 

1308-L59053

1007110

PAGE 1 OF 4

SOLD TO
ROBIN SCHULTE
ALDENS WALK
19 WILDWOOD CIRCLE
PORTLAND ME 04103

SHIP TO

ROBIN SCHULTE
ALDENS WALK
19 WILDWOOD CIRCLE
REVISED 6 WINDOWS
PORTLAND ME 04103
207-939-3055

**INSTALL** 

ACCT NO.	JOB
C139393055	0
ENTRY DATE	8/1/2013 12:56:12 PM
DELIVER ON	08/29/2013
BRANCH	S-2000 / M-1000
CUSTOMER PO#	
STATION	FLOR
CASHIER	FCL
SALESPERSON	CAS
ORDER ENTRY	FCL
MODIFIED BY	FCL

IQ 2652 AW16 END OF AUG.

.. INSTALLATION- DAVE G.

..

				L	IVIODI	FIED DT		FUL
Item	Description	Ordered	Sold	Remain	UM	Price	Per	Amount
SFO	****SPECIAL FACTORY ORDER**** PLEASE VERIFY IMMEDIATELY AS THIS MATERIAL IS NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE!							
С	ANDERSEN SANDTONE COLOR EXTERIOR PREPAINTED WHITE INTERIOR W/ TOP VERTICAL BAR REMOVABLE GRILL 1/2 SCREENS							
SOL59053-000	WDH34410E window Unit, Equal Sash double hung, Sandtone/Pre-finished White, High Performance Low-E4 Glass(Each Sash) (Top Grille) Vertical Bar, Interior, Removable, Sandtone/Prefinished White, Specified Equal Lite, 2w1h, 3/4", Chamfer 1/2 SCREEN	4		4	EACH	548.0000	EACH	2,192.00
MISC	WDH34410 SANDTONE 1/2 SCREENS	4		4	EA		EA	
						CubTa		

Payment Method(s)

Visa 1,650.00 1234

SubTotal
SalesTax

Deposit

Please pay this amount



## **CUSTOMER COPY**



**ORDER** 

1308-L59053

PAGE 2 OF 4

SOLD TO
ROBIN SCHULTE
ALDENS WALK
19 WILDWOOD CIRCLE
PORTLAND ME 04103

SHIP TO

ROBIN SCHULTE
ALDENS WALK
19 WILDWOOD CIRCLE
REVISED 6 WINDOWS
PORTLAND ME 04103
207-939-3055

**INSTALL** 

ACCT NO.	JOB				
C139393055	0				
ENTRY DATE	8/1/2013 12:56:12 PM				
DELIVER ON	08/29/2013				
BRANCH	S-2000 / M-1000				
CUSTOMER PO#					
STATION	FLOR				
CASHIER	FCL				
SALESPERSON	CAS				
ORDER ENTRY	FCL				
MODIFIED BY	FCL				

IQ 2652 AW16 END OF AUG.

.. INSTALLATION- DAVE G.

..

Item	Description	Ordered	Sold	Remain	UM	Price	Per	Amount
SOL59053-001	WDH34510E window Unit, Equal Sash double hung Sandtone/Pre-finished White, High Performance Low-E4 TEMPERED SAFETY Glass(Each Sash) (Top Grille) Vertical Bar, Interior, Removable, Sandtone/Prefinished White, Specified Equal Lite, 2W1H, 3/4", Chamfer 1/2 SCREENLIVING ROOM SIDE	2		2	EACH	720.0000	EACH	1,440.00
MISC	 WDH34510 SANDTONE 1/2 SCREENS	2		2	EA		EA	
NSLABORPROMG T	PROJECT PERMIT APPLICATION FEE W/ CITY OF PORTLAND	1		1	EACH	135.0000	EACH	135.00
SOL59053-002	LABOR SUBCONTRACTOR DAVE GALIPEAU TO INSTALL 6 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWSREMOVE OLD WINDOWS INSTALL NEW WINDOWS, INSULATE,	1		1	EACH	2100.0000	EACH	2,100.00
Danis and Marks all						SubTo	tal .	

Payment Method(s)

Visa 1,650.00 1234

SubTotal
SalesTax

Deposit

Please pay this amount



## **CUSTOMER COPY**



**ORDER** 

1308-L59053

PAGE 3 OF 4

SOLD TO
ROBIN SCHULTE
ALDENS WALK
19 WILDWOOD CIRCLE
PORTLAND ME 04103

SHIP TO

ROBIN SCHULTE
ALDENS WALK
19 WILDWOOD CIRCLE
REVISED 6 WINDOWS
PORTLAND ME 04103
207-939-3055

**INSTALL** 

ACCT NO.	JOB
C139393055	0
ENTRY DATE	8/1/2013 12:56:12 PM
DELIVER ON	08/29/2013
BRANCH	S-2000 / M-1000
CUSTOMER PO#	
STATION	FLOR
CASHIER	FCL
SALESPERSON	CAS
ORDER ENTRY	FCL
MODIFIED BY	FCL

IQ 2652 AW16 END OF AUG.

.. INSTALLATION- DAVE G.

..

Item	Description	Ordered	Sold	Remain	UM	Price	Per	Amount	
	SEAL AND RESIDING EXTERIOR INTERIOR SHEETROCK TO REMAIN IN PLACE NOT TO BE DISTURBED.								
SOL59053-003	DISPOSAL OF OLD WINDOWS AND DIPRIS6 WINDOWS & MISC	1		1	EACH	60.0000	EACH	60.00	
SOL59053-004	NEW EXTERIOR CLAPBARDS, SHINGLES, FLASHING, FLAT EXTERIOR TRIM, INSULATION FOAM, SEALANT AND MISC	1		1	EACH	500.0000	EACH	500.00	
DEP	A 25% DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED TO PLACE THIS ORDER								
ROT	ANY UNFORSEEN ROT OR SAFETY ISSUES WILL BE REPAIRED AT ADDITIONAL COST + LABOR AND MATERIALS								
С	THANK YOU FOR THE OPPORTUNITY TO MEET YOUR WINDOW NEEDS								

Payment Method(s)

Visa 1,650.00 1234

SubTotal
SalesTax

Deposit

Please pay this amount



## **CUSTOMER COPY**



**ORDER** 

1308-L59053

PAGE 4 OF 4

SOLD TO
ROBIN SCHULTE
ALDENS WALK
19 WILDWOOD CIRCLE
PORTLAND ME 04103

SHIP TO

ROBIN SCHULTE
ALDENS WALK
19 WILDWOOD CIRCLE
REVISED 6 WINDOWS
PORTLAND ME 04103
207-939-3055

**INSTALL** 

JOB				
0				
8/1/2013 12:56:12 PM				
08/29/2013				
S-2000 / M-1000				
FLOR FCL				
FCL				
FCL				

IQ 2652 AW16 END OF AUG.

.. INSTALLATION- DAVE G.

..

				I.		IFIED DT		FUL
Item	Description	Ordered	Sold	Remain	UM	Price	Per	Amount
С	FRAN LORANGER REPAINTING OF NEW SIDING AND TRIM NOT INCLUDED							
						Cuba		6 427 00

Payment Method(s)

Visa 1,650.00 1234

SubTotal	6,427.00	
MAINE 5.00%	Sales Tax	206.60
Deposit	-1,650.00	
Please pay this amount	4,983.60	